5.1”
2.125”
1.50”
5.25”
.50” or .75“
(.75” std.)
STANDARD FEATURES:
1. Frame: .081” Extruded Aluminum
    5” deep
2. Blades: .081 Extruded Aluminum
    on approximately 2.125” centers
3. Birdscreen: 3/4” x .051 Flattened
       Aluminum in removable frame.
    Screen is mounted as standard on
    inside (rear) as looking from exterior
    of building.
4. Finish: Mill Aluminum (std.)
5. Min. Size: 12” wide x 12” high
6. Max. Size: Factory Assembled
    120” wide x 84” high or       120” wide x 84” high or
     84” wide x 120” high.
NOTE: Drainable blade louvers should be
limited 10 10limited 10 10’ maximum section widths (no
more than 10’ between vertical down-
spouts) to enable the drainable design to
function effectively.
OPTIONAL FEATURES:
Frame: Flanged Frame (1-1/2” std.)
    Custom Flange (1”, 2”, or 3”)
   Extended Sill
   Filter Racks
   Security Bars
   Hinged Subframe
Screen: Insect (Aluminum 18-16 Mesh)
    .011” (.3) Wire Diameter
Finish:  Baked Powder PolyesterFinish:  Baked Powder Polyester
   Baked Powder Fluropolymer 70%
   Baked Powder Clear Coat
   Clear Anodize
   Integral Color Anodize
Mounting Clips:
   (1-12”x1-1/2”x3” AL. Angle)
    For Jambs Only (Std.)
*WxH dimensions furnished approximately
1/4” under size
All specifications are subject to change without notice unless approved in submittal by Moffitt Corporation, Inc.
LV-HWS-5.1-EA
April 2010
LV-HWS-5.1-EA DRAINABLE WALL LOUVER
HIGH PERFORMANCE SIGHT PROOF FIXED LOUVER
OPTIONAL FLANGE
OPTIONAL EXTENDED SILL
OPTIONAL GLAZING ADAPTER
.75”
LV-HWS-5.1-EA
April 2010
LV-HWS-5.1-EA DRAINABLE WALL LOUVER
HIGH PERFORMANCE SIGHT PROOF FIXED LOUVER
P:\Marketing\Moffittized Items\Blake\United Enertech\LV-HWS-5.1-EA Specifications.doc
LV-HWS-5.1-EA HIGH PERFORMANCE SIGHT PROOF FIXED LOUVER
GUIDE SPECIFICATION
1.1 DESCRIPTION:
       Furnish and install LV-HWS-5.1-EA Stationary Aluminum Drainable Wall Louver with accessories
            as shown on the drawings.
1.2      QUALITY ASSURANCE:
       MOFFITT (Jacksonville, FL, 1-800-474-3267) Products establish the standard of quality required.
            Manufacturer and erector shall demonstrate a minimum of five (5) years of related industry
            experience.
1.3      SUBSTITUTIONS:
      No substitutions will be considered unless written request for approval has been submitted by the
           bidder and has been received by the designer at least ten (10) days prior to bid date.  Any proposed
           substitutions should meet the standards set by the specification.
1.4      SUBMITTALS:
      Furnish approval drawings prior to fabrication and erection drawings prior to shipment showing all
           erection procedures and accessories required for the specified product.
2.1  DESIGN
       The LV-HWS-5.1-EA Stationary Aluminum Drainable Wall Louver shall be designed to withstand
            30 psf windload. The installer shall provide structural support as required to meet wind load.
Blade style to be drainable.  The louver free area, water penetration and pressure drop levels shall
meet or exceed those of the specified louver. The maximum louver assembled panel shall be 84”
wide x 120” high for single section.  Larger sizes to be field assembled. Frame to be channel frame
design.
2.2  MATERIALS
       The LV-HWS-5.1-EA Stationary Aluminum Drainable Wall Louver frame shall be fabricated from
extruded aluminum material .081” thick x 5” deep. Blades shall be .081” thick 6063-T5 extruded
aluminum.  Extruded Aluminum blades positioned at approximately 2.125” on centers. Louver to be
mill finish and factory assembled.
2.3  ACCESSORIES (Select as required)
      The louvers shall be equipped with ¾” mesh x .051” flattened aluminum birdscreen in a removable
       Frame installed on the rear (inside) of the louver.
  Louver to have Flanged Frame (1-1/2” std.)
  Louver to have Custom Flange (1”, 2”, or 3”)
P:\Marketing\Moffittized Items\Blake\United Enertech\LV-HWS-5.1-EA Specifications.doc
LV-HWS-5.1-EA HIGH PERFORMANCE SIGHT PROOF FIXED LOUVER
GUIDE SPECIFICATION
2.3 ACCESSORIES –continued
  Louvers to have Extended Sill.
Louvers to have Filter Frames for _____” Filters.
Louvers to have Security Bars.  ____” x ____” on _____” centers.
 Louvers to have Hinged Sub-frame
 Louvers to be Welded Construction  (Wind Load 50 psf)
 Louvers to have Insect Screen – 18-16 Mesh
 Louvers to have Baked Powder Polyester Coating
 Louvers to have Baked Powder Fluropolymer 70% Coating
 Louvers to have Baked Powder Clear Coat
 Louvers to be Clear Anodized
 Louvers to be Integral Color Anodized
 Louvers to have mounting clips (1-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 3” A.L. Angle for Jambs only
PART 3 – EXECUTION:
3.1 INSPECTION
       Examine alignment of structural steel prior to installation and do not proceed until structure is within
           tolerances established by AISC.
3.2  INSTALLATION AND ERECTION:
Install LV-HWS-5.1-EA Stationary Aluminum Drainable Wall Louvers and accessories in
conformance with approved drawings and Moffitt specifications.
3.3  DAMAGED MATERIAL:
       Repair or replace all damaged material